1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

AGENDA
LAURENS COUNTY TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE
MAY 25, 2023 - 2:00 PM
100 HILLCREST SQUARE- MAIN CONFERENCE ROOM

Call to Order — Chairman Bo Curry
Approval of Agenda — May 25, 2023
Approval of Minutes — April 27, 2023
Financial Report — Charlotte Strickland
Old Business
a. Update on Committee Member pay
b. Update on the Sign Fee for the “Samuel J. McCall, Jr. Memorial Highway”
c. Update on LCWSC request of repaving roadway after water lines are installed from ISO
Parkway to Stoddard Mill Road
New Business
a. CTC Project #43: change order to add CSX Rail Road Crossing Insurance at Bethlehem
Church Road
Public Comment
Committee Comments

Adjournment



